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Start : 08:30, End : 08:50

1 GM Sport MAIO Guillaume FRA CHA 1 CCS 38.150 33.506 34.885 9 - - 122.8

2 GPA Racing BYRNE Jack IRL JUN 1 CCS 38.608 33.998 34.270 10 0.335 0.335 122.4

3 Milan Competition MILAN Nicolas FRA 1 CCS / FRA 38.280 33.583 35.237 4 0.559 0.224 122.2

4 GPA Racing JIMENEZ Kevin FRA CHA 2 FRA 38.264 33.766 35.103 9 0.592 0.033 122.1

5 Milan Competition BORDAGARAY Jérémy FRA CHA 3 FRA 38.449 33.643 35.136 9 0.687 0.095 122.0

6 GM Sport VENTURI Florian FRA JUN 2 FRA 38.400 33.571 35.342 7 0.772 0.085 121.9

7 MILAN Competition COMPAIN Thomas FRA JUN 3 FRA 38.553 33.851 35.317 3 1.180 0.408 121.5

8 GPA Racing GRIZAUD Florent FRA CHA 4 FRA 38.825 34.029 35.386 9 1.699 0.519 120.9

9 Comte Racing COMTE Calvin FRA CHA 5 FRA 38.827 34.122 35.536 8 1.944 0.245 120.6

10 GPA Racing NAVILLOD Yann FRA GEN 1 FRA 38.958 34.045 35.545 10 2.007 0.063 120.5

11 GPA Racing DELCROIX Cedric FRA CHA 6 FRA 39.006 33.942 35.806 8 2.213 0.206 120.3

12 GPA Racing POUGET David FRA 2 CCS / FRA 39.568 34.233 35.025 8 2.285 0.072 120.2

13 MC Motortecnica ARDUINI Leonardo ITA JUN 4 CCS 39.174 34.141 35.611 9 2.385 0.100 120.1

14 T2CM CARREE Mickael FRA GEN 2 CCS / FRA 39.232 33.880 35.814 10 2.385 - 120.1

15 Rangoni Corse TORELLI Gabriele ITA 3 CCS / FRA 38.873 34.414 35.768 7 2.514 0.129 120.0

16 GPA Racing HORN Horn FRA GEN 3 CCS 38.840 34.419 35.824 10 2.542 0.028 119.9

17 GM Sport FAYE Michel FRA GEN 4 CCS / FRA 39.551 33.883 35.764 9 2.657 0.115 119.8

18 GPA Racing ROSTANT Gael FRA GEN 5 ESP 39.537 34.318 35.464 10 2.778 0.121 119.7

19 Team Lucas DZIADUS Laurent FRA GEN 6 FRA 39.132 34.436 35.771 7 2.798 0.020 119.7

20 AST Competition POLDERMAN Mauro NED JUN 5 CCS 39.609 34.425 35.457 8 2.950 0.152 119.5

21 AST Competition STEENMETZ Rene NED GEN 7 CCS / ESP 39.477 33.814 36.211 3 2.961 0.011 119.5

22 AST Competition SCHIMPF Adrian ESP JUN 6 CCS 39.721 34.309 35.480 8 2.969 0.008 119.5

23 AST Competition SCHIMPF Alejandro ESP JUN 7 CCS / ESP 39.950 34.204 35.495 9 3.108 0.139 119.3

24 Comte Racing BREDEAUX Pierre FRA JUN 8 FRA 39.192 34.361 36.110 4 3.122 0.014 119.3

25 Tempo Racing MILJKOVIC Nikola SRB CHA 7 CCS 39.507 35.061 35.168 9 3.195 0.073 119.2

26 MC Motortecnica CHIERICHETTI Andrea ITA GEN 8 ESP 39.480 34.439 36.003 8 3.381 0.186 119.0

27 Rangoni Corse JURADO Anthony FRA 4 CCS 38.817 34.395 36.775 2 3.446 0.065 119.0

28 T2CM CHALIGNE Samuel FRA GEN 9 FRA / ESP 39.851 34.077 36.060 8 3.447 0.001 119.0

29 Rangoni Corse VAN RIET Lorenzo NED CHA 8 CCS 39.314 34.582 36.247 4 3.602 0.155 118.8

30 JSB Compétiton RENET Aurélien FRA CHA 9 FRA 40.045 34.711 35.453 9 3.668 0.066 118.7

31 Rangoni Corse PUCCETTI Damiano ITA JUN 9 CCS / ESP 39.622 34.705 36.059 7 3.845 0.177 118.5

32 GM Sport LAVOCAT Romain FRA CHA 10 FRA 40.081 34.488 36.229 3 4.257 0.412 118.1

33 GPA Racing FINKELSTEIN Alexandre FRA 5 FRA 40.894 34.404 36.235 9 4.992 0.735 117.3

34 MC Motortecnica LONGONI Ludovico ITA CHA 11 CCS 40.704 35.438 35.744 8 5.345 0.353 116.9

35 AST Competition POLDERMAN Stephan NED GEN 10 CCS 40.411 35.234 37.445 3 6.549 1.204 115.7

36 GPA Racing ALBOUY Alexandre FRA CHA 12 FRA 42.408 35.043 36.695 7 7.605 1.056 114.6

37 Inter Generation CARPONCIN Jean-Louis FRA GEN 11 FRA 42.960 37.017 38.287 7 11.723 4.118 110.6

38 AKSK Crvena zvezda TOSIC Nikola SRB JUN 10 CCS 44.953 37.011 37.135 7 12.558 0.835 109.9

39 Tempo Racing POPOVIC Milan SRB CHA 13 CCS 44.970 38.118 40.210 7 16.757 4.199 106.1

40 MC Motortecnica NAVA Nava ITA GEN 12 CCS - - - 0 - - -

41 Milan Competition QUINTO Stefana ITA GEN 13 CCS - - - 0 - - -

42 Milan Competition BARCET Alexandre FRA JUN 11 FRA - - - 0 - - -

08:49:08#7 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 7 AND 8 DELETED
08:48:34#35 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 7 AND 8 DELETED
08:48:11#999 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 8 AND 9 DELETED
08:46:19#7 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 7 AND 8 DELETED
08:44:38#107 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T7 - LAP 7 DELETED
08:42:46#100 - BEST LAP DELETED - CAUSING FCY
08:41:29#113 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 4 AND 5 DELETED
08:41:06#111 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 4 AND 5 DELETED
08:38:17#999 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 4 AND 5 DELETED
08:37:58#35 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 4 AND 5 DELETED
08:36:49#58 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T9 - LAP 3 DELETED
08:35:47#60 - TRACK LIMITS REPORTED AT T14 - LAP 2 AND 3 DELETED
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